IOSR Journal of Applied Physics (IOSR-JAGG)

Managing Editor Board

- Dr. D S Subrahmanyam
 National Institute of Rock Mechanics
 India
- Dr. Muhammad Naveed Tahir PMAS-Arid Agriculture University Rawalpindi Pakistan
- Dr. AdagunodoTheophilus Aanuoluwa Department of Pure and Applied Physics, Lautech. Nigeria
- Dr. Arkoprovo Biswas
 Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur India
- Dr. Pinak Ranade
 Centre For Development of Advanced Computing- Cdac India
- Dr. S. P. Pradhan Department of Earth Sciences, IIT Bombay, Mumbai India
- Dr. Ahmed Mohamed Bishady Geology dep, faculty of science, Menoufiya Univ. Egypt

Contact Us

Website URL: www.iosrjournals.org Email: Support@iosrmail.org









Qatar Office:

IOSR Journals Salwa Road Near to KFC and Aziz Petrol Station, DOHA, Qatar

India Office:

EHTP, National Highway 8, Block A, Sector 34, Gurugram, Haryana 122001

Australia Office:

43, Ring Road, Richmond Vic 3121 Australia

New York Office:

8th floor, Straight hub, NS Road, New York, NY 10003-9595

IOSR Journal of Applied Geology and Geophysics IOSR Journals

International Organization of Scientific Research

e-ISSN : 2321–0990 Volume : 12 Issue : 6 p-ISSN : 2321–0982

Contents:

Data Visualisation To Understand How Data Is Structur K-Means And Hierarchical Cluster Analyses With Intera Graphics	•
Research On Failure Characteristics Of Coal Under Con Shear Load Based On Acoustic Emission	npression- 06-1
Two - Dimensional Magnetotelluric Data Modeling To In Geothermal Anomaly In The Eastern Side Of Olkaria Do Kenya	•
RPAS And Lidar Technologies: An Alternative For Monit Power Line	toring 20-2
Morphometric Analysis Of Kharun River Basin Chhattis	garh, India 28-43
Geomorphotectonics of the Kathiawar (Saurashtra)-Kur A spatial statistical approach	tchch outlier: 44-48

Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal